
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

11 

1 

95 

G28 

21 

15 

41 

6 

42 

72 

G8 

G64 

52 

91 

5 

23 

57 

99 

54 

66 

76 

31 

44 

Name 

Ben KUGLER 

Valentin FOLGER 

Maxime SCHMID 

Julius LATEIN 

Tim SUCHANEK 

Justus WEINKE 

Loris DEKKERS 

Jan GERWIN 

Ken MOHR 

Felix GRAML 

Lucas RÖHRS 

Christian SCHALLER 

Johannes GAUERKE 

Leo BIRRER 

Jens BLANG 

Laurenz SCHRIEWER 

Simon MAYER 

Dennis HERZOG 

Markus SCHWARZ 

Sebastian JAHNKE 

Alexander VON ELSTERMANN 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Klasse 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

5 

Diff. 

0.081 

0.282 

24.167 

24.327 

24.403 

24.520 

26.768 

39.560 

39.774 

51.343 

52.019 

52.662 

52.697 

1:19.748 

1:36.764 

1:38.368 

1:38.486 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Abstand 

0.081 

0.201 

23.885 

0.160 

0.076 

0.117 

2.248 

12.792 

0.214 

11.569 

0.676 

0.643 

0.035 

27.051 

17.016 

1.604 

0.118 

1 Lap 

26.845 

35.274 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.130 

1:35.886 

1:36.330 

1:38.031 

1:38.132 

1:38.284 

1:37.992 

1:38.354 

1:39.064 

1:39.159 

1:40.122 

1:39.628 

1:40.136 

1:39.854 

1:42.260 

1:42.954 

1:43.230 

1:43.273 

1:46.193 

1:47.949 

1:50.980 

1:35.578 

1:39.021 

In Runde 

4 

4 

4 

5 

8 

12 

12 

3 

4 

2 

9 

12 

9 

12 

3 

10 

3 

10 

9 

2 

5 

4 

4 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

0 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
2/3 race distance completed 
#31 crash - rider ok 
incident in turn 13 - under investigation 
#31 double long lap penalty for the next race - causing a collision 

Vorsprung 

0.081 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

136,750 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.886 

Beste Geschw. 

138,615 

Beste Runde von 

1 - Valentin FOLGER 

Printed: 21.09.2024 17:51:02 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ / ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHUESSLER / GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF / GER 
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IDM Hockenheim / GER 
Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 

RACE 1  

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:29:16 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

21.09.2024 17:30 


